GARY SHREWSBURY

Film processing

Film:

Film processing
Contact sheets

3x5 proofs (from neg.)
Negative digital scan

Approx.

Digital processing

Each Digital Image
Spiral Bound Proof Book

Color-B&W Printing

Quantity (same image) Wallets

1-3 1.98ea.
4-10 1.35ea.
11-30 1.15¢a.

PHOTOGRAPHY

P.O. Box 12104
Lansing, Michigan
48901
(517) 333-3250
Cell: (517 230-8583

Shrewsburyphoto@yahoo.com

$8.00 per roll

$7.50 per roll
$12.00 ea.
.90 ea.
$5.00 ea.

$1.80 ea.
$3.50 per page (Min. 10 pages)

3x5 5x7 8x10 11x14
4.00ea. 7.00ea. 13.00ea. 35.00ea.
3.50ea. 5.50ea. 11.50ea. 27.00ea.
3.00ea. 4.00ea. 9.00ea. 18.00ea.

31- Larger quantity per image price quotes upon request

Each Lo-Resolution Digital Image: Burned to CD/E-Mailed
JPeg 5x7 72dpi resolution image - $4.00 ea.

Each Hi-Resolution Digital Image: Burned to CD/E-Mailed
3x5-$15.00 / 5x7-$25.00 / 8x10 - $40.00

Photographic Services:

Hourly rate (1 hour minimum)
Daily rate

Individual location portrait
Group location portraits

$75.00
$700.00
$75.00
$300.00

16x20

60.00¢a.
45.00ea.
25.00ea.
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